
Technical specification References

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

WRL PRO

Ref.

41143XX

ARMBURY INC.  4 Long Shoals Rd, Arden, NC 28704,USA

WARNING:Before use, read and understand all instructions. 
Understand and accept the risks involving before participating. 
Any misuse of the equipment can result in severe injury or death. 
Products and specifications subject to change without notice.

T : +1(704)707-3037    E: info@armbury.com    armbury.com

11.04.2020

Description

Combined from Polypropylene sheath 
and HMPE core gives the rope with 
superior strength and very low stretch. 
These characteristics enables the rope 
meet extreme conditions.

Diameter   Tenacity     Weight     Material
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm

 14.5 kN
 15.3 kN
 22 kN 

 26 g/m
 35 g/m
 51 g/m  

 PP / HMPE
 PP / HMPE
 PP / HMPE

CODE          DIAMETER    LENGTH
4114311     6mm      15m
4114318     6mm      100m
4114321     8mm      15m
4114328     8mm      100m
4114331     10mm      15m
4114338     10mm      100m




