

# **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**

### WRL PRO

#### Ref.

#### 41143XX

### Description

Combined from Polypropylene sheath and HMPE core gives the rope with superior strength and very low stretch. These characteristics enables the rope meet extreme conditions.



# Technical specification

Diameter	Tenacity	Weight	Material
6 mm	14.5 kN	26 g/m	PP / HMPE
8 mm	15.3 kN	35 g/m	PP / HMPE
10 mm	22 kN	51 g/m	PP / HMPE

## References

CODE	DIAMETER	LENGTH
4114311	6mm	15m
4114318	6mm	100m
4114321	8mm	15m
4114328	8mm	100m
4114331	10mm	15m
4114338	10mm	100m

WARNING:Before use, read and understand all instructions. Understand and accept the risks involving before participating. Any misuse of the equipment can result in severe injury or death. Products and specifications subject to change without notice.

ARMBURY INC. 4 Long Shoals Rd, Arden, NC 28704,USA T : +1(704)707-3037 E: info@armbury.com armbury.com

Member

**e0@@**